
CJSC "Humo Bank"

Quarterly financial indicators

31.03.2025 30.06.2025 30.09.2025 31.12.2025

Cash 70 557 274 91 941 352 120 828 327 119 792 362

Accounts in NBT 63 161 633 88 194 769 85 163 179 89 984 838

Accounts in credit organizations 144 322 365 91 397 859 50 877 183 49 004 668

Provided loans 1 651 163 262 1 736 906 840 1 876 444 310 2 049 108 940

Fixed assets and intangible assets 45 041 296 46 192 916 49 026 614 51 901 910

Others assets 155 268 076 180 415 621 199 861 822 191 537 205

Total assets 2 129 513 906 2 235 049 357 2 382 201 436 2 551 329 923

Customer accounts 604 457 708 663 431 293 704 005 527 778 956 274

Attracted loans 901 631 147 917 924 907 1 018 685 529 1 013 718 103

Others Liability 251 772 546 263 837 034 234 090 027 295 242 379

Total Liabilities 1 757 861 401 1 845 193 234 1 956 781 083 2 087 916 756

Share capital 99 002 000 99 002 000 99 002 000 99 002 000

Reserves 42 331 101 47 281 201 47 281 201 50 434 812

Retained earnings 228 138 564 241 592 882 279 137 152 313 976 355

Classified subordinated loans 2 180 840 1 980 040 0 0

Total capital 371 652 505 389 856 123 425 420 353 463 413 167

Total of Liabilities and capital 2 129 513 906 2 235 049 357 2 382 201 436 2 551 329 923

31.03.2025 30.06.2025 30.09.2025 31.12.2025

Interest income 132 883 299 277 666 873 432 498 902 594 065 996

Interest expense 55 646 739 115 429 158 179 027 531 246 775 588

NET INTEREST INCOME 77 236 559 162 237 715 253 471 371 347 290 408

Provisoin for loan losses 7 497 275 15 249 079 23 671 660 31 435 187

Net income after Provisoin for loan 69 739 284 146 988 636 229 799 711 315 855 221

Net Income on foreign exchange operations 10 273 663 25 095 640 41 063 480 51 283 661

Commission income from banking services 15 588 092 34 878 504 52 921 401 72 548 094

Other income/(expenses) 5 376 518 11 378 070 17 678 490 27 031 841

Net non-interest income 31 238 273 71 352 213 111 663 371 150 863 596

Operating expenses 64 789 348 136 073 718 212 265 613 293 432 990

Profit/losses before income tax 36 188 210 82 267 131 129 197 470 173 285 827

Profit tax 7 237 642 16 453 426 25 839 495 35 178 179

Net profit/losses 28 950 568 65 813 705 103 357 975 138 107 648

Capital adequacy ratio, K1-1 18.19% 17.70% 17.82% 17.50%

Capital adequacy ratio, K1-2 16.95% 16.25% 16.28% 16.20%

Capital adequacy ratio, K1-3 11.67% 14.81% 14.18% 13.13%

Current liquidity ratio 76.16% 87.75% 74.28% 76.78%
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